
S U N D A Y  L U N C H

G F A -  G L U T E N  F R E E  A V A I L A B L E ,  V -  V E G E T A R I A N  ,  V E -  V E G A N  
P L E A S E  M A K E  T H E  T E A M  A W A R E  O F  A N Y  S P E C I F I C  A L L E R G E N S  A N D  D I E T A R Y  R E Q U I R E M E N T S  AT  P O I N T  O F  O R D E R I N G

£8.00 

£8.00 

£8.00

D E S S E R T S
S T I C K Y  T O F F E E  P U D D I N G  ~  V
Toffee sauce & vanilla ice cream 

D A R K  C H O C O L A T E  B R O W N I E  ~  V
Berry compote & chocolate ice cream

E T O N  M E S S  S U N D A E  ~  V
Berry compote, meringue & raspbery ripple ice cream

£22.00

£16.00 

£14.00

£15.00 

£12.00 

£15.00 

£14.00 

M A I N S

S T E A K  F R I T E S  ~  G F A
Extra large portion of our in house triple cooked fries, 8oz flat iron steak served pink, cooked in
garlic butter served with lashings of peppercorn sauce

S C A M P I  &  F R I E S  
Bubble coated chunky red shrimp tail, cooked until golden brown, served with triple cooked fries,
peas & tartare sauce

C L A S S I C  C H E E S E  B U R G E R  ~  G F A
2x 80G smashed beef patties, lettuce, burger sauce, pickles & burger cheese. Served with triple
cooked fries & salad

C H I L L I  D R I P P E R  B U R G E R  ~  G F A
2x80g smashed beef patties, slow braised beef chilli, burger cheese, jalapeños & crispy onions.
Served with triple cooked fries & salad

R I G A T O N I  P A S T A  ~  V
Tomato & Mascarpone sauce, served with garlic bread (add chicken breast £4)

F R A N S ’  F R I E D  C H I C K E N  B U R G E R
Buttermilk fried chicken breast served with burger cheese, lettuce & garlic mayo. Served with
triple cooked fries & salad

M O V I N G  M O U N T A I N S  B U R G E R  ~  V  ( V E  A V A I L A B L E )  
Vegan burger, burger cheese, mad mac sauce served in a toasted brioche with shredded
lettuce. Served with triple cooked fries & salad

£8.00 

£8.00  

£8.00

£8.50  

S T A R T E R S

C A E S A R  S A L A D  ~  G F A

C R E A M Y  G A R L I C  M U S H R O O M S  V

B R U S C H E T T A  ~  V  ( V E  A V A I L A B L E )

B B Q  P U L L E D  P O R K  B O N  B O N ’ S
Apple sauce, baconaise & mixed leaf

Grilled chicken breast, baby gem crisp lettuce, bacon, croutons, parmesan & Caesar dressing

Creamy garlic mushrooms served on toasted ciabatta with parmesan shavings

Toasted ciabatta, mozzarella, cherry tomato, shallots, pesto & balsamic

£16.00 
£16.00
£17.00
£17.00
£18.50

C A U L I F L O W E R  C H E E S E  S H A R E R  -  V C R E A M E D  L E E K  S H A R E R  -  V £6.00 £6.00

M U S H R O O M  &  S P I N A C H  P A R C E L  ~  V E
P A N  F R I E D  C H I C K E N  B R E A S T
H O N E Y  M U S T A R D  G L A Z E D  G A M M O N
C R I S P Y  S K I N N E D  Y O R K S H I R E  P O R K  L O I N
1 2  H O U R  R O A S T  B E E F

R O A S T S
All our roasts are served with crisp roast potatoes, roasted root vegetables, braised red cabbage, tender stem broccoli, pork & apple
stuffing, Yorkshire pudding & plenty of gravy

Served pink

F
A

N
C

Y
 M

A
K

IN
G

 Y
O

U
R

S
U

N
D

A
Y

 B
O

T
T

O
M

L
E

S
S

?
As

k 
a 

m
em

be
r o

f s
ta

ff 
fo

r m
or

e 
de

ta
ils


