

SUNDAY LUNCH



STARTERS

BBQ PULLED PORK BON BON'S	£8.50
Apple sauce, baconaise & mixed leaf	
CAESAR SALAD ~ GFA	£8.00
Grilled chicken breast, baby gem crisp lettuce, bacon, croutons, parmesan & Caesar dressing	
CREAMY GARLIC MUSHROOMS V	£8.00
Creamy garlic mushrooms served on toasted ciabatta with parmesan shavings	
BRUSCHETTA ~ V (VE AVAILABLE)	£8.00
Toasted ciabatta, mozzarella, cherry tomato, shallots, pesto & balsamic	

ROASTS

All our roasts are served with crisp roast potatoes, roasted root vegetables, braised red cabbage, tender stem broccoli, pork & apple stuffing, Yorkshire pudding & plenty of gravy

12 HOUR ROAST BEEF <small>Served pink</small>	£18.50
CRISPY SKINNED YORKSHIRE PORK LOIN	£17.00
HONEY MUSTARD GLAZED GAMMON	£17.00
PAN FRIED CHICKEN BREAST	£16.00
MUSHROOM & SPINACH PARCEL ~ VE	£16.00

CAULIFLOWER CHEESE SHARER - V £6.00

CREAMED LEEK SHARER - V £6.00

MAINS

RIGATONI PASTA ~ V	£12.00
Tomato & Mascarpone sauce, served with garlic bread (add chicken breast £4)	
STEAK FRITES ~ GFA	£22.00
Extra large portion of our in house triple cooked fries, 8oz flat iron steak served pink, cooked in garlic butter served with lashings of peppercorn sauce	
SCAMPI & FRIES	£16.00
Bubble coated chunky red shrimp tail, cooked until golden brown, served with triple cooked fries, peas & tartare sauce	
CLASSIC CHEESE BURGER ~ GFA	£14.00
2x 80G smashed beef patties, lettuce, burger sauce, pickles & burger cheese. Served with triple cooked fries & salad	
CHILLI DRIPPER BURGER ~ GFA	£15.00
2x80g smashed beef patties, slow braised beef chilli, burger cheese, jalapeños & crispy onions. Served with triple cooked fries & salad	
FRANS' FRIED CHICKEN BURGER	£15.00
Buttermilk fried chicken breast served with burger cheese, lettuce & garlic mayo. Served with triple cooked fries & salad	
MOVING MOUNTAINS BURGER ~ V (VE AVAILABLE)	£14.00
Vegan burger, burger cheese, mad mac sauce served in a toasted brioche with shredded lettuce. Served with triple cooked fries & salad	

DESSERTS

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING ~ V	£8.00
Toffee sauce & vanilla ice cream	
DARK CHOCOLATE BROWNIE ~ V	£8.00
Berry compote & chocolate ice cream	
ETON MESS SUNDAE ~ V	£8.00
Berry compote, meringue & raspberry ripple ice cream	

FANCY MAKING YOUR SUNDAY BOTTOMLESS?

Ask a member of staff for more details